Kuaotunu Hall
Fee Schedule
for Locals and Community/Charitable Groups

A local is defined as a resident or ratepayer of Kuaotunu, Otama Beach, Opito Bay, Rings
Beach, Matarangi, Te Rerenga or Whangapoua.

Weekdays (7am Monday to 7pm Friday)*

Up to 2 hours $15
Up to 4 hours $25
Full day (to 7pm) $60
Evening (7pm to midnight) $60

Weekends (7pm Friday to 7pm Sunday) & Public Holidays *

Up to 2 hours $20
Up to 4 hours $35
Full day (to 7pm) S75
Evening (7pm to midnight) $100
Whole weekend $300

* Events at Which Alcohol will be Supplied

Bond required (refundable if the hall is left in original condition) $300

Deposits Required (non-refundable)

One-off events, including parties $50

(during the period from Labour Weekend to Easter, inclusive)

Weddings
9am Friday until 12 noon Sunday (other times by negotiation) $800
Deposit required (non-refundable) $300
Bond required (refundable if the hall is left in original condition) $300

Miscellaneous

Funeral or memorial services No charge
Christmas Carols Service No charge
Local Residents & Ratepayers Association meetings No charge
Kuaotunu Hall Committee meetings and functions No charge
Hire of tables for use at other venues (per table) $11
Hire of chairs for use at other venues (per chair) S3

(chairs may not be used outside and a refundable bond may apply)

The Kuaotunu Hall Committee reserves the right to accept or decline any
booking, and to be the final arbiter in all matters relating to the hireage of the
hall and its furniture.
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